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MESSAGE FROM TSÚŪT'ÍNÀ XÀKÚAGHÁ YĪNÁ 

With gratitude and respect, we o3er our contact information to ensure open communication. 
Our leadership team is committed to serving and supporting Tsuut’ina Nation. We welcome 
your ideas, questions, or concerns as we move forward together. 

Xàkíjí Ellery Starlight xakiji.starlight@tsuutina.com  

Xàkújáá Kelsey Big Plume kelsey.bigplume@tsuutina.com  

Xàkújáá Paula Big Plume  paula.bigplume@tsuutina.com  

Xàkújáá Waylon Big Plume waylon.bigplume@tsuutina.com  

Xàkújáá Hine Crowchild hine.crowchild@tsuutina.com  

Xàkújáá Jeanne Crowchild  jeanne.crowchild@tsuutina.com  

Xàkújáá Corrine Eagletail  corrine.eagletail@tsuutina.com  

Xàkújáá Tyson Heavenfire tyson.heavenfire@tsuutina.com  

Xàkújáá Kendall Jacobs  kendall.jacobs@tsuutina.com  

Xàkújáá Zachary Manywounds zachary.manywounds@tsuutina.com  

Xàkújáá Leeroy Meguinis  leeroy.meguinis@tsuutina.com  

Xàkújáá Twylla Starlight  twylla.starlight@tsuutina.com  

Xàkújáá Paul Whitney paul.whitney@tsuutina.com  

  

Leadership Support Team:  

Shyanne Big Plume, Xàkíjí’s Executive Assistant shyanne.bigplume@tsuutina.com  

Loretta Pantherbone, Sr. Executive Assistant loretta.pantherbone@tsuutina.com 

Raylene BigCrow, Executive Assistant raylene.bigcrow@tsuutina.com 

Mary Connor, Communications Specialist &  
Technical Writer 

mary.connor@tsuutina.com 

 

mailto:xakiji.starlight@tsuutina.com
mailto:kelsey.bigplume@tsuutina.com
mailto:paula.bigplume@tsuutina.com
mailto:waylon.bigplume@tsuutina.com
mailto:hine.crowchild@tsuutina.com
mailto:jeanne.crowchild@tsuutina.com
mailto:corrine.eagletail@tsuutina.com
mailto:tyson.heavenfire@tsuutina.com
mailto:kendall.jacobs@tsuutina.com
mailto:zachary.manywounds@tsuutina.com
mailto:leeroy.meguinis@tsuutina.com
mailto:twylla.starlight@tsuutina.com
mailto:paul.whitney@tsuutina.com
mailto:shyanne.bigplume@tsuutina.com
mailto:loretta.pantherbone@tsuutina.com
mailto:raylene.bigcrow@tsuutina.com
mailto:mary.connor@tsuutina.com

